
!
!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!(

(

((



(

(

((

((

((
(

(

((
(

(

(

(

(

(( (

((

(

((

((

((

((

((

((

(

((

((

((
(

(

F.P.L.

F.P
.L.

Power

Virginia

Virginia

Easement

S.D
.E.

Power

FA
IR

WA
Y E

XE
CU

TIV
E

15

SEC. 909

SEC. 58

RESTON SUNSET HILLS

RESTON SEC 911

RESTON SEC. 25

CE
NT

ER
 C

ON
DO

RESTON SEC. 909

30

19 PROF CENTER
VENTURE

CENTER

FARADAY PROF.

8

SEC. 58

INDUSTRIAL

RESTON SEC. 911

18

AT
RI

UM
 I

20

1

5

5
RESTON

16

6

17

21

Access

Lion

Me
tro

Commonwealth of Va.

Newton

Mi
ch

ae
l F

ara
da

y D
r.

Mi
ch

ae
l F

ara
da

y C
t.

Sunset

Red

La
ke

Dr.

Ce
nte

r

Ne
wto

n

Isa
ac

Isa
ac

Hills

Dulles

Meadow

Ct.

Ln.

Plz
.

South

Sa
mu

el

Reston
Station

Re
sto

n

Isa
ac

Commonwealth of Va.

Wi
eh

le

Commonwealth of Va.

Mors
e

White

Rd.

Ct.

Great Meadow Dr.
Park

Commonwealth of Va.

Dr.

Sq
.West

Campus

Commons Dr.

Roger Bacon Dr.

Wildlife Center Dr.

Park

Centennial

Commons

Campus

Rd.

Ne
wto

n

Toll Rd.

DullesGreat

Weybridge Ln. Ct.

Dr.

Turnmill

Wieh
le

Me
tro

Commonwealth of Va.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Geddys

Turnmil l Ln.

Blvd.

Isaac

Av
e.

Sq.

Dr.

Rt. 5320

Rt. 675

Rt. 675

Rt.
5339

Rt.
6331

PARK

PARK

REGIONAL

AUTHORITY

VIRGINIA

AUTHORITY

NORTHERN

REGIONAL

WIEHLE-RESTON EAST METRO STATION

LEASEHOLD

LAND

ISA
AC

 NE
WT

ON

See

BU
SIN

ES
S C

EN
TE

R

U.S.A.

Se
e(2

6-2
)(1

-9D
)

BLDG

(27-1)(1-9D)See (26-2)(1-9D)

POOL

RESTON  STATION

See (28-3)(1-51)

3

11

3

10

2

9

1

10

11D5

8 -
 5

27
 - 3

0

19
 - 2

2

10

6S4

1

5

7B

8

6

8B

G

18B

9

2

13

11 10 6

4

98

4A

15
 - 1

8

16-22

2B

9-15

4

26

2
4

22
10 12

18

7

10

11A

4C

31

2

6
9

4

6

11D4

33

17A

19
46

A -
 19

54

17B

A

6

21 20
14

1

D

13B1

2

1

11D7

7

2

14

3

13

5

8

A

4 -
 1

1A

2

9D

1-8

7C

6 11

9

24

F

S6

97

8

5

94

4B
17L1

A

6S2

5

4

1

4

1
5

3
9

16
15

13

7A

9

7A

5

1

12

5

4

95

7

1

6S5

32

26
 - 2

3

903

17

2

23 19

8C

E

F

6A3

1

6

3 3

11

8

11

9 - 14

2A1

100-402

34

3A

4

17

8

13B

6

4

4D

12
9

11D3

11E

7

6S1

1B

3

20

3E1

7E2

7A
27

7

10A1

5
8A

E

14

7A

D

F

4

3

C
B

A
G

5

54

58

52

11440

06

11300

11413 11406
04

02

11389 A

61

18
60

11413
11411

11150

11150

18
08

1741

DR.

BUSINESS CENTER

59

03

1934

03

31

08

19
00

12

1904

19
00

1900

11415

11303

18
21

11260

18
10

51

1950

1935

30

10

1850

19
08

11445

53

15

1881

11307

19
43

11250

1805

11111

1755

204
1

10

06

03 11300

11408

1893

18
86

11300

25
17

52

1902

18
32

-18
30

18
31

17
75

18
00

18
40

18
21

181
0

18
00

11107

1770

11
43

9

11480

1949

33

01

09

04

114
00

19
01

A

1891 113
31

11410
43

23

18
61

18
60

11265

18
33

11160

11109

11435

11427

32

04

07

05

10

19
85

113
67

59

198
4

198
0

19
54

11305

11301

18
18

11251

11
18

0

18
20

91
08

14

11

05
11400

33

11449

113
09

1875

18
59

18
25

18
25

11100

18
07

 A-
C

11110

11433

20
01

1890

02

02

11301

11416

113
45

51

11425

1930

1880

18
70

18
20

11257

1850
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VVVVVV

VV

V V V V V V V V V V V V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

VVV
V

V
V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

V V V V V V V V V V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

VVVV

V V
VV V

V

V V V V VVV V
V V

V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

VVVVVVVVVVV

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
V

V

V
V

V
V

V
V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

VVVVVVV
V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

For PDC

For PRM

For R-30

For PRM

79-C-023*

79-C-023*

B-732

C-378

80-C-013*

09-HM-019*

10-HM-008*

B-24

10-HM-008*

A-689

79-C-023*

B-22

B-25

15-HM-005

B-3

A-689

91-C-001*

B-22

16-HM-016

16-HM-005

A-999

15-HM-011

09-HM-019*

79-C-090*

R-E

R-E

R-E

R-E

R-E

R-E

PRM

R-E

I-3

I-3

I-3

I-4

I-5

I-3

I-4

I-3

I-4

I-4

I-4

PDC

I-4

I-4 PDC

I-3

I-5

I-5

0 100 200 300 400 500 Feet

Final Development Plan
FDP  2016-HM-024

Rezoning Application
RZ   2016-HM-024

Applicant: JBG/1831 WIEHLE, L.L.C. & EYA DEVELOPMENT LLC &
THE CHEVY CHASE LAND COMPANY OF MONTGOMERY

Accepted: 09/23/2016
Proposed: MIXED USE
Area: 17.5 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - HUNTER MILL
Zoning Dist Sect:
Located: NORTH SIDE OF DULLES TOLL ROAD EAST SIDE OF

WIEHLE AVENUE SOUTH SIDE OF SUNSET HILLS ROAD
AND WEST SIDE OF MICHAEL FARADAY DRIVE

Zoning: PRM
Overlay Dist: EX
Map Ref Num: 017-4- /18/  /0001A  /18/  /0001B  /18/  /0002B

 /18/  /0003 

Applicant: JBG/1831 WIEHLE, L.L.C. & EYA DEVELOPMENT LLC &
THE CHEVY CHASE LAND COMPANY OF MONTGOMERY

Accepted: 09/23/2016
Proposed: MIXED USE
Area: 17.5 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - HUNTER MILL
Zoning Dist Sect:
Located: NORTH SIDE OF DULLES TOLL ROAD EAST SIDE OF

WIEHLE AVENUE SOUTH SIDE OF SUNSET HILLS ROAD
AND WEST SIDE OF MICHAEL FARADAY DRIVE

Zoning: FROM I- 4 TO PRM
Overlay Dist: EX
Map Ref Num: 017-4- /18/  /0001A  /18/  /0001B  /18/  /0002B

 /18/  /0003 

Sunset Hills Rd

Wiehle Ave


